Roto rain barrel 500 liters brown

https://www.nexaparts.com/roto-rain-barrel-500-liters-brown

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Dimensions
Color

Color
Material
Model

37247
8713981480267
Roto

Plastic Water Butts
Roto regenton 500 liter bruin
70.00

70.00

151.00

70x70x151

Bruin

Bruin

Kunststof

Regenton
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